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English Name
Course D - Male Adult

Wong Lit Ken

Siu Kim Kwok

Lee Kin Leung

Lau Yue Fung

Yeung Ka Ming, Ivan
Wan Zhen Hao

Wan Shu Wah

Chiu Kok Fu

Leung Ka Lun

Lau Chun Ngai

Tsui Wai Yuen

Wong Cheuk Yin
Wong Ip Chor

Chu Lap Yin

Ng Kwok Chuen

Lam Ho Man

Lee Kin Lun, Brian

Li Ka Wo, Jason
Wong Ho Ming, Edwin
Yuen Kai Lai

Lee Yue Hong

Lam Chung Kei, Lewis
Ho Tak Ming

Ma Chi Po

Bertram Shi

Wong Chung Man
Kwok Ka Ming

Lau Kwok Hong

Lam Tsz Wai, Vincent
Lau Siu Kan

Chan Li

Chan Kam Wah, Marco
Ho Chak

Poon Kwok Wing
Wong Kam Tim
Wong Yat Tung

Tang King Man, Alvin
Chan Kam Por

Wong Kin, Kenny

2008 Aquathon Series - Race 1 Club Result ( Adult)

Finish Time

0:22:43
0:23:51
0:23:51
0:23:57
0:24:02
0:24:02
0:24:11
0:24:30
0:24:39
0:24:59
0:25:21
0:25:36
0:25:49
0:25:50
0:25:53
0:25:58
0:26:00
0:26:05
0:26:05
0:26:08
0:26:12
0:26:18
0:26:19
0:26:28
0:26:28
0:26:29
0:26:44
0:26:56
0:27:04
0:27:08
0:27:08
0:27:13
0:27:25
0:27:30
0:27:32
0:27:40
0:27:42
0:27:51
0:27:56

Points

93
91
92
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
1
66
65
1
1
62
1
1
59
1
1
56
1
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Ti Dynamic

Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energectic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society

Energectic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
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Titan Triathlon
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Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energectic Triathlon Shatin



Race No Chinese Name

749
874
762
815
747
754
721
729
656
818
702
774
654
661
761
769
800
663
783
737
712
756
771
778
760
662
733
711
722
808
743
703
713
788
816
765
806
707
757
809

BT
i
N
i W
R

i

T
L

.
N

n
5
=
st
o

ﬁv../ﬁ
N

o N EE T

0:00:00
:FE{[ JeT

= PR
T 5L
IR
2@z

0:00:00

EEJ?F%%
ROE
IR V]
2!

37

T o

gt
=zl

[l

g
S

T

i
S e

o ¥ Ay
= E

7‘4%‘
e of e B R
Aot & 4

-

s

English Name

Mak Cheuk Man, Jacky
Sin Chun Kong, Eric
Lai Chi Ming

Li Ka Yip

Leung Ching Fai, Frankie
Wong Lok Shun

Lee Ying Ho

Tsang Chun Ming
Wan Tin Lap, Ilvan
Sak Kai Yau, Angus
Lee Chun Fai

Chan Ho Kee

Lok Lam Fung

Sung Yan Wah

Chu Kwok Leung
Wong Hong Wei

Mo Sze Yuen, Leo
Chan King Yuen
Armando Osmani
Corwin Vander Mark
Choi Tai Wing
Wong Siu Yuen
Wong Ming Fae
Koo Choi Fat
Cheung Kit Lun

Lau Kim Wah
Beaujean Frederic
Wu Siu Chun Chri
Leung Tat Fu
Cheung Sing Long
Lau Gum Bong, Gabriel
Lee Wing Kwong
Choy Ying keung
Chow Man Ping
Ming Fuk Ho

Lee Yiu Ming, Newton
Cheng Wai Chung
Tan Wing On

Yan Ka Ho

Chow Chi Man

Finish Time

0:28:00
0:28:05
0:28:10
0:28:17
0:28:21
0:28:33
0:28:41
0:28:41
0:28:44
0:28:46
0:28:47
0:28:47
0:29:04
0:29:05
0:29:05
0:29:06
0:29:07
0:29:18
0:29:58
0:30:01
0:30:01
0:30:04
0:30:19
0:30:30
0:30:32
0:30:36
0:31:01
0:31:.04
0:31:07
0:31:10
0:31:30
0:31:33
0:31:41
0:31:45
0:31:53
0:32:.01
0:32:06
0:33:13
0:33:16
0:33:55

Points

54
1
1
1

50

49
1
1
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2008 Aquathon Series - Race 1 Club Result ( Adult)
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Sonic Sports Association
Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energectic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Titan Triathlon

Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Pro- Trinity Sports Club

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Hong Kong Dagron Triathlon Club
Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Energectic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Hong Kong Dagron Triathlon Club



Race No Chinese Name
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English Name
Chu Kai Cheong
Chan Po Kwok
FUNG YAN MING
Cheung Man Kit
Chan Chin Hung
Lau Shiu Lon, Arnold
Sin Yuk Kwan
Lam Wai Yip
Chan Hong Wah
Lai Siu Wing

Lo Kit Hung, Eric
Fong Hiu Kwan
Fung Kai Man
Philip Penaloza

Course D - Female Adult

2008 Aquathon Series - Race 1 Club Result ( Adult)

Finish Time
0:34:01
0:34:11
0:34:42
0:34:47
0:35:19
0:35:27
0:35:47
0:36:38
0:37:05
0:37:23
0:37:24
0:39:58
0:42:48
0:47:25

Lau Ping Tsz

Fung Man Ting, Olivia
Chow Pui Yan

Hui Ka Man, Amy

Li King Yan

Chan Lok Yan, Diana
Lui Shuk Han, Karen
Wu Pui Yan, Natalie
Ng Yau Lan

Tong Carlay

Tam Choi Ping

Lam Kai Shan

Tie ji xi Pearl

Shao Yan Yan, Bessy
Ho Kit Ying, Sean

Lai Shun Yee

Chan Kwai Wah, Janice
Lam Pui Yee

Wong Suet Fung

Course E - Male Adult
Wan Shu Wah

Chiu Kok Fu

Tsui Wai Yuen

0:26:13
0:26:31
0:26:42
0:28:45
0:28:48
0:29:11
0:29:15
0:29:16
0:29:23
0:29:36
0:30:18
0:30:37
0:30:50
0:32:26
0:33:09
0:33:28
0:33:57
0:34:36
0:35:07

0:13:20
0:13:39
0:14:00

Points
1
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12
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Pos

Titan Triathlon

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Hoi Ngai Sports Association

Hong Kong Dagron Triathlon Club
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Energectic Triathlon Shatin

Pro- Trinity Sports Club

Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association

Sonic Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
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English Name

Lam Chung Kei, Lewis
Wong Cheuk Yin

Ng Kwok Chuen

Lam Tsz Wai, Vincent
Wan Tin Lap, Ivan

Ip Shiu Chun

Ho Tak Ming

Chan Hing Fung
Tang King Man, Alvin
Wong Yin Cheong
Chow Hoi Tat

Lam Kam Ching
Sung Yan Wah

Lok Lam Fung

Chan King Yuen

Lau Kim Wah

Chu Wai Kei

Hui Tsz Chung

Lee Yuk Keung

Yim Siu To

Course E - Female Open

2008 Aquathon Series - Race 1 Club Result ( Adult)

Finish Time
0:14:22
0:14:38
0:14:50
0:14:55
0:15:10
0:15:10
0:15:56
0:15:56
0:16:02
0:16:19
0:16:24
0:16:25
0:16:44
0:16:56
0:17:05
0:17:56
0:19:01
0:19:20
0:20:30
0:23:14

Yip Kwan Yau, Oil
Lui Shuk Han, Karen
Hui Ka Man, Amy
Chan Lok Yan, Diana
Tong Carlay

Chan Suet Wah

Lam Sau Kwan Cher
Chan Wing Yee
Wong Shun Ying
Ngan Si Lok

Huang Yu Ting Echo
Tam Choi Yin, Ceci
Nip Kim Chun

0:15:38
0:16:21
0:16:33
0:16:42
0:17:52
0:18:28
0:20:00
0:20:09
0:21:08
0:21:17
0:21:18
0:23:30
0:26:25

Points
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Pos

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energectic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

New Wave Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Hong Kong Dagron Triathlon Club
Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon



